5U Umleitungsfahrplan

Mo-Fr
Fe S S Fe S S Fe S

Reutlingen U.d.Linden/Hbf.ab| 5.23 558 | 6.18 | 6.38 | 6.38 | 6.52 | 6.52 7.12 | 7.42 8.02 | 8.19 9.22 [10.19 11.22(12.04
Reutlingen Stadtmitte 5.25 6.00 | 6.20 | 6.40 | 6.40 | 6.54 | 6.54 7.14 | 7.44 8.04 | 8.21 9.24 [10.21 11.24(12.05
Reutlingen Volkspark/Pomologie 5.26 6.01 | 6.21 | 6.41 | 6.41 | 6.55 | 6.55 7.15 | 7.45 8.05 | 8.22 9.25 [10.22 11.25(12.05
Reutlingen Alteburgstralie 5.27 6.02 | 6.22 | 6.42 | 6.42 | 6.56 | 6.56 7.16 | 7.46 8.06 | 8.23 9.26 |10.23 11.26(12.06
Reutlingen Peter-Rosegger-Strale 5.28 6.03 | 6.23 | 6.43 | 6.43 | 6.57 | 6.57 7.17 | 7.47 8.07 | 8.24 9.27 [10.24 11.27(12.07
Reutlingen Kreuzeiche 5.29 6.04 | 6.24 | 6.44 | 6.44 | 6.58 | 6.58 7.18 | 7.48 8.08 | 8.25 9.28 [10.25 11.28(12.08
Reutlingen RoRBwasen 5.30 6.05 | 6.25 | 6.45 | 6.45 | 6.59 | 6.59 7.19 | 7.49 8.09 | 8.26 9.29 (10.26 11.29(12.09
Reutlingen Hofgut Alteburg 5.32 6.07 | 6.27 | 6.48 | 6.48 | 7.02 | 7.02 7.22 | 7.52 8.12 | 8.29 9.32 [10.29 11.32(12.12
Reutlingen Képfle 5.33 6.08 | 6.28 | 6.49 | 6.49 | 7.03 | 7.03 7.23 | 7.53 8.13 | 8.30 9.33 |10.30 11.33(12.13
Bronnweiler Mitte 5.35 6.10 | 6.30 | 6.52 | 6.52 | 7.06 | 7.06 7.26 | 7.56 8.16 | 8.33 9.36 [10.33 11.36(12.16
Bronnweiler Raitweg 5.36 6.11 | 6.31 | 6.53 | 6.53 | 7.07 | 7.07 7.27 | 7.57 8.17 | 8.34 9.37 |10.34 11.37(12.17
Ersatzhaltestelle Lindenwiesen 5.38 6.13 | 6.33 | 6.54 | 6.55 | 7.09 | 7.08 7.29 | 7.59 8.19 | 8.36 9.38 [10.36 11.38(12.19
Génningen Bierwiesenstr. | 6.14| | |6.55]|6.56|7.10 | 7.09 | | 8.20| | 9.39 | | 11.39( |
Gonningen Seidelbaststrale | 5.39 | 1634 | | | | 7.30 | 8.00 8.37 | |10.37 | |12.20
Gonningen RoRbergschule | 5.40 | 1635 | | | | 7.31 | 8.01 8.38 | |10.38 | |12.21
Gonningen Rathaus 5.41 | (636 | | | | 7.33 | 8.03 8.39 | [10.39 | [12.23
Gonningen Seniorenzentrum 5.42 | 6.37 | | | | 7.34 | 8.04 8.40 | |10.40 | |12.24
Gonningen Lichtensteinstrale 5.43 | 6.38 [ | [ | 7.35 | 8.05 8.41 | |10.41 | |12.25
Gonningen Seniorenzentrum | 1639 | | | | 8.42 | [10.42 |
Ersatzhaltestelle Gonningen Rathaus | 6.40 [ | | | 8.43 | ]10.43 |
Gonningen RoRbergschule | 6.41 | | | | 8.44 | |10.44 |
Gonningen Seidelbaststrale | 6.42 [ | | | 8.45 | |10.45 |
Oschingen Reutlinger StraRe 6.22 | 6.47 | 7.05| 7.05 | 7.19 | 7.19 8.50 9.49 (10.50 11.49
Oschingen Schéllerstrale | 6.48 | 7.06 | 7.20 | 7.20 8.51 9.50 [10.51 11.50
Qschingen Wendeplatte 5.45 | 6.50 | 7.08 | 722 | 7.22 | 7.05 7.52 8.53 | 8.22 | 9.52 [10.53|10.22|11.52
Oschingen Schéllerstralle 5.46 | 6.51 | 7.09 | 7.23 | 7.23 | 7.06 7.53 8.54 | 8.23 | 9.53 |10.54|10.23|11.53
Oschingen Lamm 547 [ 6.23 | 6.52 | 7.10 | 7.07 | 7.24 | 7.24 | 7.07 7.54 8.55 | 8.24 | 9.54 [10.55|10.24|11.54
Oschingen Adler 548 |6.24 | 653 |7.11|7.08|7.25| 7.25| 7.08 7.55 8.56 | 8.25 | 9.55 |10.56|10.25|11.55
Méssingen Firstwaldstralle 552 (6.28| 657 |7.15|7.12 | 7.29 | 7.29 | 7.12 7.59 9.00 | 8.29 | 9.59 (11.00|10.29(11.59
Méssingen Steinbeisstrale | | | | | |729] | | | | | | | | |
Mossingen Freibad | | | | | | 731 | [ | | | | | | |
Méssingen Hofgasse | | | | | |7.32] | | | [ | [ | | |
Md&ssingen Altes Rathaus 553|629 |658|7.16|7.13 | 7.33| 7.30 | 7.13 8.00 9.01 | 8.30 {10.00{11.01|10.30|12.00
Méssingen Kugelbeer 554 (630|659 |7.17| 714 |7.34|7.31|7.14 8.01 9.02 | 8.31 |10.01{11.02|10.31(12.01
Mdossingen Stadtmitte 555|6.31|700|7.18|7.15|735|7.32|7.15 8.02 9.03 | 8.32 |10.02|11.03|10.32|12.02
Méssingen J.Stotz-Platz 556 |6.32|7.01|7.19| 7.16 7.16 8.03 9.04 | 8.33 |10.03(11.04|10.33(12.03
Mdossingen Hbf an 559 [6.35]|7.04 | 7.22 | 7.19 7.19 8.06 9.07 | 8.36 |10.06[11.07]10.36/12.06
Mo-Fr

S S| s Fe S | Fe| S S
Reutlingen U.d.Linden/Hbf.ab|12.19 12.52|12.58 13.22 13.52|14.19 14.52|15.22 15.42]115.52(16.02 16.19(16.42
Reutlingen Stadtmitte 12.21 12.54113.00 13.24 13.54|14.21 14.54|15.24 15.44)115.54(16.04 16.21(16.44
Reutlingen Volkspark/Pomologie 12.22 12.55|13.01 13.25 13.55|14.22 14.55|15.25 15.45]|15.55(16.05 16.22(16.45
Reutlingen Alteburgstrafie 12.23 12.56|13.02 13.26 13.56|14.23 14.56|15.26 15.46|15.56|16.06 16.23(16.46
Reutlingen Peter-Rosegger-Strake | 12.24 12.57(13.03 13.27 13.57(14.24 14.57(15.27 15.47(15.57(16.07 16.24|16.47
Reutlingen Kreuzeiche 12.25 12.58|13.04 13.28 13.58|14.25 14.58|15.28 15.48|15.58(16.08 16.25(16.48
Reutlingen RoRBwasen 12.26 12.59|13.05 13.29 13.59|14.26 14.59|15.29 15.49|15.59(16.09 16.26(16.49
Reutlingen Hofgut Alteburg 12.29 13.02|13.08 13.32 14.02|14.29 15.02|15.32 15.52|116.02(16.12 16.29(16.52
Reutlingen Kapfle 12.30 13.03|13.09 13.33 14.03|14.30 15.03|15.33 15.53|16.03(16.13 16.30(16.53
Bronnweiler Mitte 12.33 13.06|13.12 13.36 14.06|14.33 15.06|15.36 15.56|16.06|16.16 16.33(16.56
Bronnweiler Raitweg 12.34 13.07|13.13 13.37 14.07|14.34 15.07|15.37 15.57|16.07(16.17 16.34(16.57
Ersatzhaltestelle Lindenwiesen | 12.36 13.09(13.15 13.38 14.08|14.36 15.09|15.38 15.58|16.09|16.19 16.36(16.58
Gonningen Bierwiesenstr. | 12.26| | | 113.20|13.39 14.09( | | |15.39 1559| | | |16.12| | |16.59
Gonningen Seidelbaststrale | 12.37 | |13.10(13.16| | | 14.37 15.10| | 16.10|16.20| | |16.37
Goénningen RoRbergschule  |12.38 | [13.11|13.27| | | 14.38 15.11| | 16.11(16.21| | |16.38
Gonningen Rathaus 12.39 | |13.13|13.19| | | 14.39 15.13( | 16.13(16.23| | |16.39
Gonningen Seniorenzentrum | 12.40 | |13.14(13.20| | | 14.40 15.14| | 16.14|16.24| | |16.40
Gonningen Lichtensteinstrale 12.41 | 13.15|13.21 | [ 14.41 15.15 | 16.15|16.25 | 16.41
Gonningen Seniorenzentrum | 12.42 | | | 14.42 | | |16.42
Ersatzhaltestelle Gonningen Rathaus | 12.43 | | [ 14.43 | | |16.43
Gonningen RoRbergschule  [12.44 | | | 14.44 | | [16.44
Gonningen Seidelbaststrale  |12.45 | | | 14.45 | | |16.45
Oschingen Reutlinger StraRe 12.50 12.35 13.29|13.49 14.50 15.49 16.19|16.50
Oschingen Schéllerstrale 12.51 | 13.30|13.50 14.51 15.50 16.20|16.51
Oschingen Wendeplatte 12.53|12.22 | 13.32|13.52|13.22 14.53|14.22 15.52|15.22 16.22|16.53
(")schingen Schollerstralle 12.54112.23 | 13.33|13.53(13.23 14.54|14.23 15.53|15.23 16.23|16.54
Oschingen Lamm 12.55|12.24|12.37 13.34|13.54(13.24 14.55|14.24 15.54|15.24 16.24|16.55
Oschingen Adler 12.56|12.25(12.38 13.35/13.55(13.25 14.56|14.25 15.55|15.25 16.25|16.56
Méssingen Firstwaldstralle 13.00|12.29(12.42 13.39|13.59(13.29 15.00|14.29 15.59|15.29 16.29|17.00
Méssingen Steinbeisstrale | | | 13.39( | | | [ | | | |
Méssingen Freibad | | | 13.41| | | | | | | | |
Méssingen Hofgasse | | | 13.42| | | | | | | | |
Méssingen Altes Rathaus 13.01|12.30(12.43 13.43|14.00(13.30 15.01|14.30 16.00|15.30 16.30|17.01
Méssingen Kugelbeer 13.02112.31(12.44 13.44|14.01(13.31 15.02|14.31 16.01|15.31 16.31|17.02
Mdossingen Stadtmitte 13.03|12.32|12.45 13.45)|14.02|13.32 15.03|14.32 16.02|15.32 16.32|17.03
Méssingen J.Stotz-Platz 13.04|12.33(12.46 13.46|14.03(13.33 15.04|14.33 16.03|15.33 16.33|17.04
Mossingen Hbf an|[13.07)12.36(12.49 13.49]14.06/13.36 15.07]14.36 16.06]15.36 16.36]17.07

Fe = nur an Ferientagen S = nur an Schultagen

gultig ab: 02.11.2017; ohne Gewahr erstellt: 24.10.2017, 14:18:28



5U Umleitungsfahrplan

Mo-Fr

Fe S
Reutlingen U.d.Linden/Hbf.ab| 16.52(17.02 17.22)117.52|18.22 18.52|19.22 19.52|20.07(20.37|21.37|22.28|23.28
Reutlingen Stadtmitte 16.54|17.04 17.24|17.54(18.24 18.54|19.24 19.54|20.09(20.39|21.39|22.30|23.30
Reutlingen Volkspark/Pomologie 16.55|17.05 17.25|17.55(18.25 18.55|19.25 19.55|20.10(20.40|21.40|22.31|23.31
Reutlingen Alteburgstralie 16.56|17.06 17.26(17.56|18.26 18.56(19.26 19.56(20.11|20.41|21.41(22.32|23.32
Reutlingen Peter-Rosegger-Strale 16.57|17.07 17.27|17.57(18.27 18.57|19.27 19.57|20.12(20.42|21.42|22.33|23.33
Reutlingen Kreuzeiche 16.58|17.08 17.28|17.58(18.28 18.58|19.28 19.58|20.13(20.43|21.43|22.34|23.34
Reutlingen RoRBwasen 16.59|17.09 17.29|17.59(18.29 18.59|19.29 19.59|20.14(20.44|21.44|22.35|23.35
Reutlingen Hofgut Alteburg 17.02|17.12 17.32|18.02(18.32 19.02|19.32 20.02(20.17|20.47|21.47|22.38(23.38
Reutlingen Képfle 17.03|17.13 17.33(18.03|18.33 19.03|19.33 20.03(20.18|20.48(21.48|22.39(23.39
Bronnweiler Mitte 17.06|17.16 17.36|18.06(18.36 19.06|19.36 20.06(20.21|20.51{21.51|22.42(23.42
Bronnweiler Raitweg 17.07|17.17 17.37(18.07|18.37 19.07(19.37 20.07|20.22|20.52|21.52|22.43(23.43
Ersatzhaltestelle Lindenwiesen 17.09|17.19 17.38|18.09(18.38 19.09|19.38 20.09(20.24|20.54(21.54|22.45(23.44
Génningen Bierwiesenstr. | | |17.12(17.39| | |18.39 | |19.39 | | | | |22.46(23.45
Génningen SeidelbaststraBe  |17.10(17.20| | | |18.10| | 19.10| | 20.10(20.25|20.55|21.55
Gonningen RoRbergschule  |17.11(17.21| | | |18.11] | 19.11 | 20.11{20.26|20.56|21.56
Gonningen Rathaus 17.13|17.23| | | |18.13] | 19.13| | 20.13(20.28(20.58(21.58
Gonningen Seniorenzentrum | 17.14(17.24| | | [18.14| | 19.14| | 20.14|20.29(20.59|21.59
Gonningen Lichtensteinstralle 17.15|17.25 | | 18.15 | 19.15 | 20.15{20.30|21.00(22.00
Gonningen Seniorenzentrum | | | |
Ersatzhaltestelle Gonningen Rathaus | | | |
Gonningen RoRbergschule | | | |
Gonningen Seidelbaststrale | | | |
Oschingen Reutlinger StraRe 17.19(17.49 18.46 19.49
Oschingen Schéllerstrake 17.20(17.50 18.47 19.50
Qschingen Wendeplatte 17.22|17.52 18.49|18.22 19.52|19.22
Oschingen Schéllerstrae 17.23|17.53 18.50|18.23 19.53|19.23
Oschingen Lamm 17.24|17.54 18.51|18.24 19.54|19.24
Oschingen Adler 17.25|17.55 18.52|18.25 19.55|19.25
Méssingen Firstwaldstralle 17.29(17.59 18.56(18.29 19.59(19.29
Méssingen Steinbeisstrale | | | | | |
Mossingen Freibad | | | | | |
Mossingen Hofgasse | | | | | |
Méssingen Altes Rathaus 17.30|18.00 18.57|18.30 20.00|19.30
Méssingen Kugelbeer 17.31(18.01 18.58(18.31 20.01|19.31
Mdossingen Stadtmitte 17.32(18.02 18.59(18.32 20.02|19.32
Méssingen J.Stotz-Platz 17.33|18.03 19.00|18.33 20.03(19.33
Mdossingen Hbf an 17.36]18.06 19.03)|18.36 20.06[19.36
Sa
Reutlingen U.d.Linden/Hbf.ab| 6.02 | 6.42 7.22 | 7.52 8.22 | 9.22 10.22|11.22 12.22|13.22|14.02 14.52|15.52 16.52
Reutlingen Stadtmitte 6.04 | 6.44 7.24 | 7.54 8.24 | 9.24 10.24|11.24 12.24|13.24|14.04 14.54|15.54 16.54
Reutlingen Volkspark/Pomologie 6.05 | 6.45 7.25 | 7.55 8.25 | 9.25 10.25|11.25 12.25|13.25|14.05 14.55|15.55 16.55
Reutlingen Alteburgstralle 6.06 | 6.46 7.26 | 7.56 8.26 | 9.26 10.26|11.26 12.26|13.26|14.06 14.56|15.56 16.56
Reutlingen Peter-Rosegger-Strale 6.07 | 6.47 7.27 | 7.57 8.27 | 9.27 10.27|11.27 12.27|13.27|14.07 14.57|15.57 16.57
Reutlingen Kreuzeiche 6.08 | 6.48 7.28 | 7.58 8.28 | 9.28 10.28(11.28 12.28(13.28(14.08 14.58(15.58 16.58
Reutlingen RoRBwasen 6.09 | 6.49 7.29 | 7.59 8.29 | 9.29 10.29|11.29 12.29|13.29|14.09 14.59|15.59 16.59
Reutlingen Hofgut Alteburg 6.11 | 6.51 7.31|8.01 8.32(9.31 10.32|11.31 12.32|13.32|14.12 15.02|16.02 17.02
Reutlingen Kapfle 6.12 | 6.52 7.32 | 8.02 8.33 | 9.32 10.33|11.32 12.33|13.33|14.13 15.03|16.03 17.03
Bronnweiler Mitte 6.14 | 6.54 7.34 | 8.04 8.36 | 9.34 10.36|11.34 12.36|13.36|14.16 15.06|16.06 17.06
Bronnweiler Raitweg 6.15 | 6.55 7.35 | 8.05 8.37 | 9.35 10.37|11.35 12.37|13.37|14.17 15.07|16.07 17.07
Ersatzhaltestelle Lindenwiesen 6.17 | 6.57 7.37 | 8.07 8.38 | 9.37 10.38|11.37 12.38|13.38|14.19 15.08|16.09 17.08
Gonningen Bierwiesenstr. | 6.18 | 6.58 | |8.08 839 | | 10.39| | 12.39(13.39( | 15.09| | 17.09
Génningen Seidelbaststrale 7.38 | 9.38 | |11.38 | | |14.20 | [16.10 |
Gonningen RoRbergschule 7.39 | 9.39 | [11.39 | [ [14.21 | |16.11 |
Goénningen Rathaus 7.40 | 9.40 | |11.40 | | |14.22 | |16.12 |
Gonningen Seniorenzentrum 7.41 | 9.41 | [11.41 | | [14.23 | |16.13 |
Gonningen Lichtensteinstrae 7.42 | 9.42 | [11.42 | | [14.24 | |16.14 |
Oschingen Reutlinger StraRe 8.49 10.49 12.49(13.49 15.19 17.19
Oschingen Schéllerstrake 8.50 10.50 12.50(13.50 15.20 17.20
Oschingen Wendeplatte 6.50 7.52 | 8.52 9.52 |10.52 11.52|12.52|13.52 14.22|15.22 16.22(17.22
Oschingen Schéllerstrake 6.51 7.53 | 8.53 9.53 |10.53 11.53|12.53|13.53 14.23|15.23 16.23(17.23
Oschingen Lamm 6.52 7.54 | 8.54 9.54 |10.54 11.54|12.54|13.54 14.24|15.24 16.24(17.24
Oschingen Adler 6.53 7.55 | 8.55 9.55 |10.55 11.55|12.55|13.55 14.25|15.25 16.25(17.25
Méssingen Firstwaldstralle 6.57 7.59 | 8.59 9.59 |10.59 11.59|12.59|13.59 14.29|15.29 16.29(17.29
Méssingen Altes Rathaus 6.58 8.00 | 9.00 10.00|11.00 12.00|13.00|14.00 14.30|15.30 16.30(17.30
Méssingen Kugelbeer 6.59 8.01 | 9.01 10.01|11.01 12.01|13.01|14.01 14.31|15.31 16.31(17.31
Méssingen Stadtmitte 7.00 8.02 | 9.02 10.02|11.02 12.02|13.02|14.02 14.32|15.32 16.32(17.32
Mdossingen J.Stotz-Platz 7.01 8.03 | 9.03 10.03|11.03 12.03|13.03|14.03 14.33|15.33 16.33(17.33
Méssingen Hbf an 7.04 8.06 | 9.06 10.06/11.06 12.06)|13.06|14.06 14.36|15.36 16.36[17.36

Fe = nur an Ferientagen S = nur an Schultagen

gultig ab: 02.11.2017; ohne Gewahr

erstellt: 24.10.2017, 14:18:28




5U Umleitungsfahrplan

Sa
Reutlingen U.d.Linden/Hbf.ab|17.32 18.22|19.22|19.52|20.37(21.28|22.28(23.28
Reutlingen Stadtmitte 17.34 18.24|19.24|19.54|20.39(21.30(22.30(23.30
Reutlingen Volkspark/Pomologie [ 17.35 18.25(19.25|19.55(20.40(21.31|22.31|23.31
Reutlingen Alteburgstrale [17.36 18.26|19.26|19.56|20.41(21.32|22.32(23.32
Reutlingen Peter-Rosegger-StraRe | 17.37 18.27(19.27|19.57(20.42(21.33|22.33|23.33
Reutlingen Kreuzeiche 17.38 18.28|19.28|19.58|20.43(21.34(22.34|23.34
Reutlingen RoRwasen 17.39 18.29|19.29|19.59|20.44(21.35|22.35(23.35
Reutlingen Hofgut Alteburg [ 17.42 18.32(19.32|20.02|20.47(21.38|22.38|23.37
Reutlingen Képfle 17.43 18.33|19.33|20.03|20.48(21.39(22.39(23.38
Bronnweiler Mitte 17.46 18.36(19.36|20.06(20.51(21.42|22.42|23.40
Bronnweiler Raitweg 17.47 18.37|19.37|20.07|20.52(21.43|22.43(23.41
Ersatzhaltestelle Lindenwiesen [ 17.49 18.39|19.39|20.09(20.54(21.45|22.45|23.43
Génningen Bierwiesenstr. |17.50 | [19.40(20.10|20.55| | | |
Gonningen Seidelbaststrale 18.40 21.46(22.46(23.44
Gonningen RoRbergschule 18.41 21.47(22.47|23.45
Gonningen Rathaus 18.42 21.48|22.48|23.46
Gdénningen Seniorenzentrum 18.43 21.49(22.49(23.47
Gonningen Lichtensteinstralle 18.44 21.50|22.50|23.48
Oschingen Reutlinger StraRe
Oschingen Schéllerstrale
Oschingen Wendeplatte 18.22
Oschingen Schéllerstrale 18.23
Oschingen Lamm 18.24
Oschingen Adler 18.25
Méssingen Firstwaldstrale 18.29
Mdossingen Altes Rathaus 18.30
Méssingen Kugelbeer 18.31
Méssingen Stadtmitte 18.32
Md&ssingen J.Stotz-Platz 18.33
Mossingen Hbf an 18.36

0
Reutlingen U.d.Linden/Hbf.ab| 8.06 | 9.06 |10.06(11.06|12.06|13.06|14.06|15.06(15.45|16.30|17.30(18.30|19.30(20.30{21.30|22.30(23.30
Reutlingen Stadtmitte 8.08 | 9.08 |10.08(11.08|12.08|13.08|14.08|15.08|15.47(16.32(17.32(18.32(19.32|20.32|21.32|22.32| 23.32
Reutlingen Volkspark/Pomologie 8.09 | 9.09 |10.09(11.09|12.09|13.09|14.09|15.09|15.48(16.33(17.33|18.33|19.33|20.33|21.33|22.33|23.33
Reutlingen Alteburgstrale 8.10 | 9.10 {10.10{11.10{12.10{13.10|14.10|15.10|15.49(16.34(17.34|18.34(19.34|20.34|21.34|22.34| 23.34
Reutlingen Peter-Rosegger-Straite 8.11 | 9.11 {10.11{11.11|12.11|13.11|14.11|15.11|15.50{16.35(17.35(18.35(19.35|20.35|21.35|22.35| 23.35
Reutlingen Kreuzeiche 8.12 | 9.12 |{10.12|11.12|12.12|13.12|14.12|15.12|15.51|16.36(17.36|18.36( 19.36|20.36 | 21.36|22.36 | 23.36
Reutlingen Herm.-Ehlers-StraRe | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |23.37
Reutlingen Pestalozzistralle | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |23.38
Reutlingen Hochschulen | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | [23.39
Reutlingen Walter-Gropius-Platz | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | [23.40
Reutlingen Hohbuch | I | I | | | | | | | | | | | | |23.41
Reutlingen RoRwasen 8.13 | 9.13 |{10.13|11.13|12.13|13.13|14.13|15.13|15.52(16.37(17.37|18.37|19.37|20.37|21.37|22.37 | 23.45
Reutlingen Hofgut Alteburg 8.15 | 9.15 |10.15|11.15|12.15|13.15|14.15| 15.15|15.54{16.39(17.39(18.39( 19.39|20.39|21.39|22.39| 23.48
Reutlingen Képfle 8.16 | 9.16 |10.16(11.16|12.16|13.16|14.16|15.16|15.55(16.40(17.40(18.40( 19.40|20.40|21.40| 22.40| 23.49
Bronnweiler Mitte 8.18 | 9.18 |10.18(11.18|12.18(13.18|14.18(15.18|15.57|16.42|17.42|18.42|19.42|20.42(21.42|22.42|23.52
Bronnweiler Raitweg 8.19 | 9.19 |10.19(11.19|12.19|13.19|14.19|15.19(|15.58(16.43(17.43|18.43(19.43|20.43|21.43|22.43| 23.53
Ersatzhaltestelle Lindenwiesen 8.21  9.21 {10.21(11.21|12.21|13.21|14.21|15.21|16.00(16.45(17.45(18.45(19.45|20.45|21.45|22.45|23.55
Gonningen Bierwiesenstr. | 8.22 | | [10.22| | | |13.22| | |[15.22|16.01| | | | | | | | [23.56
Gonningen Seidelbaststralle 9.22 11.22|12.22 14.22 16.46|17.46|18.46|19.46(20.46 | 21.46(22.46
Gonningen RoRbergschule 9.23 11.23(12.23 14.23 16.47(17.47|18.47(19.47(20.47 |21.47|22.47
Gonningen Rathaus 9.24 11.24|12.24 14.24 16.48|17.48|18.48|19.48(20.48(21.48(22.48
Génningen Seniorenzentrum 9.25 11.25(12.25 14.25 16.49(17.49|18.49(19.49(20.49|21.49|22.49
Gonningen Lichtensteinstrale an 9.26 11.26]12.26 14.26 16.50|17.50/18.50|19.50(20.50(21.50{22.50

gultig ab: 02.11.2017; ohne Gewahr

erstellt: 24.10.2017, 14:18:28




5U Umleitungsfahrplan

Mo-Fr
S S S S S S | Fe S
Méssingen Hbf ab 5.48 | 6.08 6.37 6.50 7.12 8.06 | 8.19 9.19 | 9.49 |10.19(11.19
Massingen Dreifiirstensteinstrale | | | | | | | | | | |
Méssingen Schulzentrum | | | | | | | | | | |
Méssingen J.Stotz-Platz 5.50 | 6.10 6.39 6.52 7.14 8.08 | 8.21 9.21 | 9.51 |10.21|11.21
Massingen Stadtmitte 5.51 | 6.11 6.40 6.53 7.15 8.09 | 8.22 9.22 | 9.52 |10.22(11.22
Méssingen Kugelbeer 552 | 6.12 6.41 6.54 7.16 8.10 | 8.23 9.23 | 9.53 {10.23(11.23
Massingen Altes Rathaus 5.53 | 6.13 6.42 6.55 7.17 8.11 | 8.24 9.24 | 9.54 |10.24(11.24
Mossingen Hofgasse | | | | | | | | | |
Mossingen Freibad | | | | | | | | | |
Méssingen Steinbeisstralle | | | | | | | | | |
Méssingen FirstwaldstraRe 5.54 | 6.14 6.43 6.56 7.18 8.12 | 8.25 9.25 | 9.55 {10.25[11.25
Oschingen Mihlberg 5.58 | 6.18 6.47 7.00 7.22 8.16 | 8.29 9.29 | 9.59 |10.29(11.29
Oschingen Lamm 5.59 | 6.19 6.48 7.01 7.23 8.17 | 8.30 9.30 (10.00{10.30(11.30
Oschingen SchéllerstralRe 6.00 | 6.20 7.02 | 8.18 | 8.31 9.31 (10.01{10.31|11.31
Oschingen Wendeplatte 6.02 | 6.22 7.04 | 8.20 | 8.33 9.33 (10.03{10.33(11.33
Oschingen Schéllerstrale 6.03 | 6.23 [ 8.34 9.34 10.34(11.34
Oschingen Reutlinger Stral3e 6.04 | 6.24 6.50 7.25 8.35 9.35 10.35(11.35
Gonningen Seidelbaststrale | | 6.44 7.29 | 9.39 | 111.39
Gonningen RoRbergschule | | 6.45 7.30 | 9.40 | [11.40
Gonningen Rathaus | | 6.46 7.31 | 9.41 | [11.41
Gonningen Seniorenzentrum | | 6.47 7.32 | 9.42 | |11.42
Gonningen Lichtensteinstrale 543 | | | 6.48 7.33 | 7.54 | 8.06 | 9.43 | |11.43
Gonningen Seniorenzentrum 544 | | | 6.49 7.34 | 7.55 | 8.07 | 9.44 | |11.44
Ersatzhaltestelle Gonningen Rathaus 5.45 | | 6.50 7.35 | 7.56 | 8.08 | 9.45 | |11.45
Gonningen Rofbergschule 546 | | | 6.51 7.36 | 7.57 | 8.09 | 9.46 | |11.46
Gonningen Seidelbaststrale 547 | | [ 6.52 7.37 | 7.58 | 8.10 | 9.47 | |11.47
Génningen Bierwiesenstr. | 503 | 5.48 | 6.08 | 6.28 | 6.34 | 6.50 | | | 6.44 7.12 | 7.38|7.59 | 8.11 8.39 824 | | 10.39| |
Ersatzhaltestelle Lindenwiesen | 5.04 | 5.48 | 6.09 | 6.29 | 6.35 | 6.50 | 6.54 | 6.45 7.13 | 7.38 | 7.59 | 8.11 8.40 | 8.24 | 9.47 10.40|11.47
Génningen Am Galgenbiihl | | | | | | (657 | | | | | | | | | |
Bronnweiler Raitweg 5.07 | 5.49 | 6.14 | 6.34 [ 6.39 | 7.03 | | |6.49 7.17 | 7.39 | 8.00 | 8.12 8.47 | 8.25 | 9.49 10.47|11.49
Bronnweiler Mitte 5.09 | 551 |6.16|6.36 | 6.41 | 7.05 | | 6.51 7.19 | 7.41|8.02 | 8.14 8.49 | 8.27 | 9.51 10.49(11.51
Reutlingen Képfle 511|553 |6.18|6.38 | 6.43 | 7.07 | | 6.53 7.21|7.43 |8.04 | 8.16 8.51 | 8.29 | 9.53 10.51(11.53
Reutlingen Hofgut Alteburg | 5.12 | 5.54 | 6.20 | 6.40 | 6.45 | 7.09 | | | 6.55 7.23 | 7.44 | 8.06 | 8.18 8.53 | 8.31 | 9.55 10.53|11.55
Reutlingen RoRBwasen 5.13 | 555 | 6.21 | 6.41 | 6.46 | 710 | | | 6.56 7.24 | 7.45 | 8.07 | 8.19 8.54 | 8.32 | 9.56 10.54|11.56
Reutlingen Kreuzeiche 5.15 | 5.56 | 6.23 | 6.43 | 6.48 | 7.12 | 7.04 | 6.58 7.26 | 7.46 | 8.09 | 8.21 8.56 | 8.34 | 9.58 10.56|11.58
Reutlingen Peter-Rosegger-StraBe | 5.16 | 5.57 | 6.24 | 6.44 | 6.49 | 7.13 | 7.05 | 6.59 7.27 | 7.47 | 8.10 | 8.22 8.57 | 8.35 | 9.59 10.57|11.59
Reutlingen Alteburgstrale | 5.17 | 5.58 | 6.25 | 6.45 | 6.50 | 7.14 | 7.06 | 7.00 7.28 | 7.48 | 8.11 | 8.23 8.58 | 8.36 |10.00 10.58(12.00
Reutlingen Volkspark/Pomologie | 5.18 | 5.59 | 6.26 | 6.46 | 6.51 | 7.15 | 7.07 | 7.01 7.29 | 7.49 | 8.12 | 8.24 8.59 | 8.37 |10.01 10.59(12.01
Reutlingen Stadtmitte 5.19 | 6.00 | 6.28 | 6.48 | 6.53 | 7.17 | 7.09 | 7.03 7.31 | 7.50 | 8.14 | 8.26 9.01 | 8.39 |10.03 11.01(12.03
Reutlingen U.d.Linden/Hbf.an| 5.20 | 6.01 | 6.29 | 6.49 7.18 | 7.10 | 7.04 7.32|751|8.15]|8.27 9.02 | 8.40 [10.04 11.02(12.04
Mo-Fr
S S Fe S S S Fe

Maéssingen Hbf ab|11.49(12.01|12.19 12.39(12.52|12.52 13.19(13.36(13.49 14.19(14.49 15.19(15.49 16.19
Mossingen Dreifiirstensteinstrae  [11.50| | | 12.40| | | | | | | | | | |
Mossingen Schulzentrum  |11.52| | | 12.42| | | | | | | | | | |
Mossingen J.Stotz-Platz 11.53(12.03|12.21 12.43(12.54|12.54 13.21(13.38|13.51 14.21(14.51 15.21(15.51 16.21
Méssingen Stadtmitte 11.54|12.04|12.22 12.44(12.55|12.55 13.22(13.39|13.52 14.22(14.52 15.22(15.52 16.22
Méssingen Kugelbeer 11.55(12.05|12.23 12.45(12.56|12.56 13.23(13.40|13.53 14.23(14.53 15.23(15.53 16.23
Méssingen Altes Rathaus  |11.56|12.06(12.24 12.46(12.57|12.57 13.24(13.41|13.54 14.24(14.54 15.24(15.54 16.24
Méssingen Hofgasse | |12.07| | | | |12.58 | | | | | | | |
Méssingen Freibad | |12.09| | | | |13.00 | | | | | | | |
Méssingen Steinbeisstrale | |12.10] | | | |13.01 | | | | | | | |
Méssingen FirstwaldstraBe [11.57(12.11|12.25 12.47(12.58|13.02 13.25(13.42|13.55 14.25(14.55 15.25[15.55 16.25
Oschingen Miihlberg 12.01{12.15|12.29 12.51{13.02|13.06 13.29(13.46|13.59 14.29(14.59 15.29(15.59 16.29
Oschingen Lamm 12.02(12.16|12.30 12.52(13.03|13.07 13.30(13.47|14.00 14.30(15.00 15.30|16.00 16.30
Oschingen SchéllerstraBe  |12.03|12.17|12.31 12.53|13.04|13.08 13.31/|13.48(14.01 14.31|15.01 15.31|16.01 16.31
Oschingen Wendeplatte 12.05(12.19(|12.33 12.55(13.06|13.10 13.33(13.50(14.03 14.33(15.03 15.33(16.03 16.33
Oschingen Schéllerstrale 12.20(12.34 13.11 13.34 14.34 15.34(16.04 16.34
Oschingen Reutlinger Stralte 12.21(12.35 13.12 13.35 14.35 15.35(16.05 16.35
Gonningen Seidelbaststrale | | | 13.39 | 15.39| | |
Gonningen RoRbergschule | | | 13.40 | 15.40| | |
Goénningen Rathaus | | | 13.41 | 15.44| | |
Gonningen Seniorenzentrum | | | 13.42 | 15.45| | |
Goénningen Lichtensteinstrale | | |12.25 | 113.15|13.43 | 15.15(15.46| | 16.17| |
Gonningen Seniorenzentrum | | |12.26 | 113.16|13.44 | 15.16(15.47| | 16.18| |
Ersatzhaltestelle Gonningen Rathaus | | |12.27 | [13.17(13.45 | 15.17|15.48| | 16.19| |
Génningen RoRbergschule | | |12.28 | |13.18(13.46 | 15.18|15.49| | 16.20( |
Gonningen Seidelbaststrale | | |12.29 | [13.19]|13.47 | 15.19(15.50| | 16.21| |
Gonningen Bierwiesenstr. 12.21(12.39(12.30 13.12(13.20| | 14.10(14.39 15.20| | |16.10(16.00|16.22(16.39
Ersatzhaltestelle Lindenwiesen 12.40|12.30 13.20(13.47 14.11(14.40 15.20(15.50 16.01(16.22|16.40
Génningen Am Galgenbiihl | | | [ | | | | | | |
Bronnweiler Raitweg 12.47(12.31 13.21(13.49 14.14(14.47 15.21(15.52 16.07|16.23|16.47
Bronnweiler Mitte 12.49(12.33 13.23(13.51 14.16(14.49 15.23(15.54 16.09(16.25|16.49
Reutlingen Kapfle 12.51(12.35 13.25|13.53 14.18|14.51 15.25|15.56 16.11(16.27|16.51
Reutlingen Hofgut Alteburg 12.53|12.37 13.27(13.55 14.20(14.53 15.27(15.58 16.13(16.29|16.53
Reutlingen RoRwasen 12.54(12.38 13.28(13.56 14.21(14.54 15.28(15.59 16.14(16.30|16.54
Reutlingen Kreuzeiche 12.56(12.40 13.30(13.58 14.22(14.56 15.30(16.00 16.16(16.32|16.56
Reutlingen Peter-Rosegger-Strafte 12.57(12.41 13.31(13.59 14.23(14.57 15.31(16.01 16.17[16.33|16.57
Reutlingen Alteburgstrae 12.58(12.42 13.32(14.00 14.24(14.58 15.32(16.02 16.18(16.34|16.58
Reutlingen Volkspark/Pomologie 12.59|12.43 13.33|14.01 14.26|14.59 15.33|16.03 16.19|16.35|16.59
Reutlingen Stadtmitte 13.01(12.44 13.34(14.03 14.28(15.01 15.35(16.04 16.21(16.36|17.01
Reutlingen U.d.Linden/Hbf.an 13.02[12.45 13.35[14.04 14.29(15.02 15.36[16.04 16.22(16.37]17.02

Fe = nur an Ferientagen S = nur an Schultagen

gultig ab: 02.11.2017; ohne Gewahr

erstellt: 24.10.2017, 14:18:28




5U Umleitungsfahrplan

Mo-Fr

S Fe Fe S S
Méssingen Hbf ab 16.49 17.19|17.22 17.49 18.19(18.49 19.19(19.49
Massingen Dreifiirstensteinstrale | | |17.23 | | | | |
Maéssingen Schulzentrum | | |17.25 | | | | |
Méssingen J.Stotz-Platz 16.51 17.21(17.26 17.51 18.21|18.51 19.21|19.51
Méssingen Stadtmitte 16.52 17.22|17.27 17.52 18.22(18.52 19.22(19.52
Méssingen Kugelbeer 16.53 17.23(17.28 17.53 18.23(18.53 19.23(19.53
Méssingen Altes Rathaus 16.54 17.24|17.29 17.54 18.24|18.54 19.24|19.54
Mossingen Hofgasse | | | | | | | |
Mossingen Freibad | | | | | | | |
Méssingen Steinbeisstralle | | | | | | [ |
Méssingen FirstwaldstraRe 16.55 17.25(17.30 17.55 18.25(18.55 19.25(19.55
Oschingen Mihlberg 16.59 17.29|17.34 17.59 18.29(18.59 19.29(19.59
Oschingen Lamm 17.00 17.30(17.35 18.00 18.30(19.00 19.30/20.00
Oschingen Schéllerstrae 17.01 17.31(17.36 18.01 18.31(19.01 19.31(20.01
Oschingen Wendeplatte 17.03 17.33|17.38 18.03 18.33|19.03 19.33|20.03
Oschingen Schéllerstrale 17.04 17.34|17.39 18.34 19.34
Oschingen Reutlinger Strae 17.05 17.35|17.40 18.35 19.35
Gonningen Seidelbaststralle | | |17.44 | 19.39
Gonningen RoRbergschule | | |17.48 | 19.40
Gonningen Rathaus | | |17.49 | 19.41
Gonningen Seniorenzentrum | | [17.50 | 19.42
Gonningen LichtensteinstraBe | 16.25| | |17.17| | [17.51|17.25 18.15| | 19.15/19.43 20.1521.00|22.00
Gonningen Seniorenzentrum  |16.26| | [17.18| | [17.52|17.26 18.16( | 19.16(19.44 20.16(21.01|22.01
Ersatzhaltestelle Gonningen Rathaus | 16.27| | |17.19| | [17.53|17.27 18.17( | 19.17(19.45 20.17|21.02|22.02
Gonningen RoRbergschule  |16.28| | [17.20| | [17.54|17.28 18.18( | 19.18(19.46 20.18(21.03|22.03
Gonningen SeidelbaststraBe  |16.29| | |17.21| | [17.55|17.29 18.19( | 19.19(19.47 20.19(21.04|22.04
Goénningen Bierwiesenstr.  |16.30(17.10|17.22|17.39| | |17.30 18.20(18.39 19.20| | 20.20(21.0522.05|23.09
Ersatzhaltestelle Lindenwiesen | 16.30 17.22(17.40|17.55|17.30 18.20(18.40 19.20(19.47 20.20|21.05|22.05|23.09
Gonningen Am Galgenbhl | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Bronnweiler Raitweg 16.31 17.23(17.47|17.57|17.31 18.21(18.47 19.21(19.49 20.21|21.06|22.06 | 23.10
Bronnweiler Mitte 16.33 17.25|17.49|17.59(17.33 18.23|18.49 19.23|19.51 20.23|21.08|22.08(23.12
Reutlingen Kapfle 16.35 17.27|17.51|18.01(17.35 18.25|18.51 19.25/19.53 20.25(21.10|22.10|23.14
Reutlingen Hofgut Alteburg | 16.37 17.29|17.53|18.03(17.37 18.27|18.53 19.27|19.55 20.27|21.12|22.12|23.16
Reutlingen RoRBwasen 16.38 17.30|17.54|18.04(17.38 18.28|18.54 19.28|19.56 20.28|21.13|22.13|23.17
Reutlingen Kreuzeiche 16.40 17.32(17.56|18.06|17.40 18.30(18.56 19.30(19.58 20.30|21.15|22.15(23.19
Reutlingen Peter-Rosegger-StraBe | 16.41 17.33(17.57|18.07|17.41 18.31(18.57 19.31(19.59 20.31(21.16|22.16(23.20
Reutlingen Alteburgstrale | 16.42 17.34(17.58|18.08|17.42 18.32(18.58 19.32|20.00 20.32(21.17|22.17(23.21
Reutlingen Volkspark/Pomologie | 16.43 17.35(17.59|18.09|17.43 18.33(18.59 19.33|20.01 20.33(21.18|22.18(23.22
Reutlingen Stadtmitte 16.45 17.36(18.01|18.11|17.45 18.35(19.01 19.35(20.03 20.35(21.20|22.20(23.24
Reutlingen U.d.Linden/Hbf.an| 16.46 17.37/18.02|18.12|17.46 18.36[19.02 19.36/20.04 20.36|21.21[22.21|23.25
Sa
Méssingen Hbf ab 6.36 7.19 8.19 | 9.19 10.19(11.19 12.19(13.19/14.08 14.49|15.49
Mossingen J.Stotz-Platz 6.38 7.21 8.21 | 9.21 10.21(11.21 12.21(13.21|14.10 14.51|15.51
Méssingen Stadtmitte 6.39 7.22 8.22 | 9.22 10.22(11.22 12.22(13.22|14.11 14.52(15.52
Méssingen Kugelbeer 6.40 7.23 8.23 | 9.23 10.23|11.23 12.23(13.23|14.12 14.53|15.53
Méssingen Altes Rathaus 6.41 7.24 8.24 | 9.24 10.24(11.24 12.24(13.24|14.13 14.54|15.54
Méssingen Firstwaldstralle 6.42 7.25 8.25 | 9.25 10.25(11.25 12.25|13.25(14.14 14.55(15.55
Oschingen Miihlberg 6.46 7.29 8.29 | 9.29 10.29(11.29 12.29(13.29|14.18 14.59|15.59
Oschingen Lamm 6.47 7.30 8.30 | 9.30 10.30(11.30 12.30(13.30|14.19 15.00|16.00
Oschingen Schéllerstralke 6.48 7.31 8.31 | 9.31 10.31(11.31 12.31(13.31|14.20 15.01|16.01
Oschingen Wendeplatte 6.50 7.33 8.33 | 9.33 10.33(11.33 12.33(13.33|14.22 15.03(16.03
Oschingen Schéllerstrale 8.34 10.34 12.34|13.34 15.04
Oschingen Reutlinger Strale 8.35 10.35 12.35(13.35 15.05
Gonningen Lichtensteinstrale 7.44 | 944 | | 11.44| | | 14.26| | 16.16
Gonningen Seniorenzentrum 7.45 | 9.45 | 11.45| | | 14.27| | 16.17
Ersatzhaltestelle Gonningen Rathaus 7.46 | 946 | | 11.46| | | 14.28| | 16.18
Gonningen RoRbergschule 7.47 | 9.47 | | 11.47| | | 14.29| | 16.19
Gonningen Seidelbaststrale 7.48 | 948 | | 11.48| | | 14.30| | 16.20
Goénningen Bierwiesenstr. 5.43 | 6.22 7.02 7.49 | 8.12 | 8.39 9.49 |10.39 11.49(12.39(13.39 14.31(15.09 16.21
Ersatzhaltestelle Lindenwiesen | 5.44 | 6.23 7.03 7.49 | 8.13 | 8.40 9.49 |10.40 11.49(12.40|13.40 14.31|15.10 16.21
Bronnweiler Raitweg 5.45 | 6.24 7.04 7.50 | 8.14 | 8.45 9.50 |10.47 11.50(12.47|13.47 14.32|15.17 16.22
Bronnweiler Mitte 5.47 | 6.26 7.06 7.52 | 8.16 | 8.47 9.52 |10.49 11.52(12.49|13.49 14.34|15.19 16.24
Reutlingen Kapfle 5.49 | 6.28 7.08 7.54 | 8.18 | 8.49 9.54 |10.51 11.54(12.51|13.51 14.36|15.21 16.26
Reutlingen Hofgut Alteburg | 5.50 | 6.29 7.09 7.55 | 8.19 | 8.50 9.55 |10.53 11.55(12.53|13.53 14.38|15.23 16.28
Reutlingen RoRwasen 5.51 | 6.30 7.10 7.56 | 8.20 | 8.51 9.56 |10.54 11.56(12.54|13.54 14.39|15.24 16.29
Reutlingen Kreuzeiche 5.52 | 6.31 7.11 7.57 | 8.21 | 8.53 9.57 |10.56 11.57(12.56(13.56 14.41(15.26 16.31
Reutiingen Peter-Rosegger-Strate | 5.53 | 6.32 7.12 7.58 | 8.22 | 8.54 9.58 |10.57 11.58(12.57|13.57 14.42|15.27 16.32
Reutlingen Alteburgstrae | 5.54 | 6.33 7.13 7.59 | 8.23 | 8.55 9.59 |10.58 11.59(12.58|13.58 14.43|15.28 16.33
Reutlingen Volkspark/Pomologie 5.55 | 6.34 7.14 8.00 | 8.24 | 8.56 10.00(10.59 12.00({12.59(13.59 14.44(15.29 16.34
Reutlingen Stadtmitte 5.56 | 6.35 7.15 8.01 | 8.25 | 8.57 10.01(11.01 12.01{13.01|14.01 14.46|15.31 16.36
Reutlingen U.d.Linden/Hbf.an| 5.57 | 6.36 7.16 8.02 | 8.26 | 8.58 10.02]11.02 12.02]13.02|14.02 14.47|15.32 16.37

Fe = nur an Ferientagen S = nur an Schultagen

gultig ab: 02.11.2017; ohne Gewahr erstellt: 24.10.2017, 14:18:28



5U Umleitungsfahrplan

Sa
Mossingen Hbf ab|16.49(17.49
Méssingen J.Stotz-Platz 16.51(17.51
Méssingen Stadtmitte 16.52(17.52
Méssingen Kugelbeer 16.53|17.53
Mdossingen Altes Rathaus  [16.54(17.54
Méssingen FirstwaldstraBe |16.55(17.55
Oschingen Miihlberg 16.59(17.59
Oschingen Lamm 17.00(18.00
Oschingen Schéllerstrake |17.01(18.01
Oschingen Wendeplatte 17.03(18.03
Oschingen Schéllerstrake |17.04
Oschingen Reutlinger Strake  |17.05
Gonningen Lichtensteinstrale | 18.44 21.52(23.09
Gonningen Seniorenzentrum | 18.45 21.53|23.10
Ersatzhaltestelle Génningen Rathaus | 18.46 21.54|23.11
Gonningen RoRbergschule | 18.47 21.55|23.12
Goénningen Seidelbaststrae | 18.48 21.56|23.13
Gonningen Bierwiesenstr.  [17.09 17.55|18.49|19.45|20.15(21.00(21.57|23.14
Ersatzhaltestelle Lindenwiesen  [17.10 17.56|18.49|19.46|20.16(21.01|21.57(23.14
Bronnweiler Raitweg 17.17 17.57(18.50|19.47|20.17(21.02|21.58|23.15
Bronnweiler Mitte 17.19 17.59|18.52|19.49|20.19(21.04|22.00(23.17
Reutlingen Kapfle 17.21 18.01|18.54|19.51(20.21(21.06|22.02|23.19
Reutlingen Hofgut Alteburg  [17.23 18.02|18.56|19.52|20.22(21.07|22.04{23.20
Reutlingen RoRBwasen 17.24 18.03|18.57|19.53|20.23(21.08(22.05(23.21
Reutlingen Kreuzeiche 17.26 18.04|18.59|19.54|20.24(21.09(22.07(23.22
Reutlingen Peter-Rosegger-Strake [ 17.27 18.05(19.00/19.55(20.25(21.10|22.08|23.23
Reutlingen Alteburgstrale [17.28 18.06(19.01|19.56(20.26(21.11|22.09|23.24
Reutlingen Volkspark/Pomologie  |17.29 18.07|19.02|19.57|20.27(21.12|22.10(23.25
Reutlingen Stadtmitte 17.31 18.08(19.04|19.58(20.28(21.13|22.12|23.26
Reutlingen U.d.Linden/Hbf.an|17.32 18.09]19.05|19.59|20.29(21.14|22.13[23.27

0
Gonningen Lichtensteinstralle ab 9.28 11.28|12.28 14.28 16.52|17.52(18.52(19.52(20.52|21.52|22.52
Gonningen Seniorenzentrum 9.29 11.29|12.29 14.29 16.53|17.53|18.53|19.53(20.53(21.53(22.53
Ersatzhaltestelle Gonningen Rathaus 9.30 11.30(12.30 14.30 16.54(17.54|18.54|19.54(20.54|21.54|22.54
Gonningen RoRbergschule 9.31 11.31|12.31 14.31 16.55|17.55|18.55|19.55(20.55(21.55(22.55
Gonningen Seidelbaststralle 9.32 11.32|12.32 14.32 16.56|17.56|18.56|19.56 | 20.56|21.56 | 22.56
Gonningen Bierwiesenstr. 7.43 | 8.26 | 9.33 [10.26|11.33|12.33|13.25|14.33|15.26(16.06(16.57|17.57|18.57|19.57|20.57|21.57 | 22.57
Ersatzhaltestelle Lindenwiesen 7.44 | 8.27 | 9.33 |10.27|11.33|12.33|13.26|14.33|15.27|16.07|16.57|17.57| 18.57|19.57 | 20.57| 21.57 | 22.57
Bronnweiler Raitweg 7.47 | 8.30 | 9.34 |10.30|11.34(12.34(13.27|14.34|15.28|16.08|16.58|17.58(18.58(19.5820.58| 21.58 | 22.58
Bronnweiler Mitte 7.49 | 8.32 | 9.36 [10.32|11.36|12.36|13.29|14.36|15.30(16.10(17.00|18.00( 19.00|20.00|21.00|22.00| 23.00
Reutlingen Kapfle 7.51|8.34 | 9.38 |10.34|11.38(12.38(13.31|14.38|15.32|16.12|17.02|18.02(19.02(20.02 | 21.02| 22.02| 23.02
Reutlingen Hofgut Alteburg 7.52 | 8.35 | 9.40 |10.35|11.40|12.40|13.32|14.40|15.33(16.13(17.04|18.04|19.04|20.04|21.04|22.04 | 23.04
Reutlingen RoRwasen 7.53 | 8.36 | 9.41 [10.36|11.41|12.41|13.33|14.41|15.34(16.14(17.05|18.05|19.05|20.05|21.05|22.05| 23.05
Reutlingen Kreuzeiche 7.55 | 8.38 | 9.43 [10.38|11.43|12.43|13.34|14.43|15.35(16.15(17.07|18.07| 19.07|20.07 | 21.07|22.07 | 23.07
Reutlingen Peter-Rosegger-Stralte 7.56 | 8.39 | 9.44 [10.39|11.44|12.44|13.35|14.44|15.36(16.16(17.08|18.08( 19.08|20.08 | 21.08|22.08 | 23.08
Reutlingen Alteburgstralle 7.57 | 8.40 | 9.45 |10.40|11.45(12.45|13.36|14.45(15.37(16.17|17.09|18.09|19.09|20.09|21.09|22.09|23.09
Reutlingen Volkspark/Pomologie 7.58 | 8.41 | 9.46 |10.41|11.46|12.46|13.37|14.46|15.38(16.18(17.10(18.10(19.10{20.10|21.10|22.10| 23.10
Reutlingen Stadtmitte 7.59 | 8.42 | 9.47 |10.42|11.47|12.47|13.38|14.47|15.39(16.19(17.11(18.11{19.11|20.11|21.11|22.11| 23.11
Reutlingen U.d.Linden/Hbf.an 12.48113.39|14.48|15.40(16.20/17.12(18.12{19.12|20.12|21.12|22.12|23.12

gultig ab: 02.11.2017; ohne Gewahr

erstellt: 24.10.2017, 14:18:28




